4-61
STK15C68
8K x 8 AutoStore ™ nvSRAM
High Performance CMOS
 Nonvolatile Static RAM
FEATURES
• Nonvolatile Storage Without Battery Problems
• Directly Replaces 8K x 8 static RAM, Battery

STK15C68
4-69
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range
blank = Commercial (0 to 70 degrees C)
I = Industrial (–40 to 85 degrees C)
Access Time
25 = 25ns
35 = 35ns
45 = 45ns
Package
W = Plastic 28 pin 600 mil DIP
P = Plastic 28 pin 300 mil DIP
S = Plastic 28 pin 350 mil SOIC
- W 25 ISTK15C68